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

Spacious Cape on Nearly 1 Acre Lot! Large

Vaulted Family Room Addition w/ Stone

Fireplace. Nice Kitchen w/ Wood Cabinetry! 3

1/2 Car Garage and 1 Car Garage! Brick Patio.

Could be a Great Property for a Landscaper,

Attorney, Insurance Etc. AD#961

Spacious 4 Bedroom 2 1/2 Bath Cape! 1st Floor

Master w/ Double Sinks, Double Closets and Full Bath.

Living Room w/ Brick Fireplace! Large Kitchen/Dinette

w/ Wood Cabinetry. Tons of Closet Space. 1st Floor

Laundry. Second Floor 4th Bedroom or Family Room.

Newer Furnace. Central Air. Beautiful Nearly 1 Acre Lot!

Fenced Yard. Large Deck. Full Basement. Over-sized 2

1/2 Car Attached Garage. Wooded Views! Ad#867

Desirable Family Home! Concord Location / Mentor

Schools w/ 4 Bedrooms & 3 Full Baths! 4 levels!

Spacious Kitchen/Dinette w/ Beautiful Wood

Cabinetry, Lots of Counter Space & Built In Desk Are!

Fabulous Family Room w/ Brick Fireplace Plus 20x14

Recreational Room! Large Office. Master w/ Private

Bath! Formal Dining w/ Hardwood Flooring! Great

Living Space! Deck. Nice Yard. Younger Roof, Furnace,

Central Air & 2 1/2 Car Attached Garage. AD#947

Beautifully Designed Spacious Ranch Style Home! Open
Layout! 3 Bedrooms 3 Full Baths! Master Suite w/ Full

Bath, Double Sink & Triple Closets! Vaulted Family
Room w/ Brick Fireplace. Beautiful Views! Central Air!
Formal Dining! Large Kitchen w/ Wood Cabinetry &
Walk in Pantry! Separate / Split Bedroom Design For
Guests w/ Full Bath! Possible In-Law Arrangement.
Over-sized Heated 2 1/2 Plus Car Attached Garage!

Large Two Tier Decking Overlooking Beautiful Yard w/
Views of Stone Water Golf Course! AD#940

530 E 200th St

Euclid - $69,900

Two Buildings!

1424 E 337th St

Eastlake - $89,900

Free Standing Building!

30841 Euclid Ave

Willoughby - $324,900

Brick Office Building!

33916 Lake Shore Blvd

Eastlake - $159,900

Remodeled in 2008!

Euclid Chardon Rd

Kirtland - $225,000

2 Lots Just East of Rte 306!

Mentor Ranch on Over 1/2 Acre Lot! Large Vaulted
Great Room w/ Gas Fireplace Makes for

Great Entertaining! Eat in Kitchen w/ Garden Window
Offers Plenty of Counter and Cabinet Space!

Master Bedroom Has Large Walk In Closet & Dual
Glass Bowl Sinks in the Attached Master Bath! The

Second Bedroom is Currently Being Used as Another
Attached Master Walk In Closet! Third Bedroom

Features a Skylight and Attached Full Bath! Access
the Large Back Yard from the Two Tier Deck, with

Motorized Retractable Awning, and a Large Screened
Sun Room! Large Office in the Lower Level! AD#937

Younger 3 Bedroom 2 1/2 Bath Cape

Condominium! 1st Floor Master w/ Full Bath

and Walk In Closet! 2 Bedrooms Upstairs

w/ Full Bath. Huge Walk In Closet Upstairs!

Loft / Office. Open Layout! 1st Floor Laundry!

Great Room w/ Vaulted Ceilings! Large

Kitchen / Dinette! 2 1/2 Car Attached Garage.

Ad#877
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Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

Colonial w/ 3 Bedrooms & 2.5 Bath, Great Room w/Gas Fireplace
Chef’s In-Kitchen w/Appliance & Butler’s Pantry

Formal Dining, Office on 1st Floor
Vaulted Master BR w/Glamour Bath, Walk-in closet & More!

Finished Basement-Game Rm, exercise rm, hobby rm.
Front Porch, Large Deck, & Shed Use of Perry Park w/Pool & Lake Access.

MADISON - $234,900

NEW PRICE!

Century Colonial on 3+ Acres

4 BR’s & 2 BA, Liv Rm w/FP

Eat in Kitchen

2 Car Garage & 2 Car Detached

& Manufactured Home.

GENEVA - $134,900

NEW LISTING & PRICE!

3 BR, & 2 BA Ranch

Living Rm w/Fireplace

Kitchen includes Appliances

Large Lot, 2 Car Att. Garage

Enclosed Sun Room & Newer Roof 4/17.

MADISON - $139,900

NEW LISTING!

4 BR & 2.5 BA Colonial on Pristine,
Private 9.5 Acres, 2 Story 30x50 4 stall Barn,

Greenhouse, Tractor Shed, 3 Paddock,
2 Car Attached Garage, & Bsmt, Wrap around

Porch, Country Kitchen, Fam Rm w/FP
Must see to Appreciate!
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